PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-118-011

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70.23 FT

NAME OF OWNER

359 SILVERLAKE ESTATES SicC L

- 8-10-70

9-3-70
12-29-71
8-22-75

NATIONAL HOMES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY OF OHIO INC.

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
CHAMBERS, DANIEL T & BONNIE S

BOCCALEONI

JACK D

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C¢Fl 19'50
C.F.19.50

SPERR=131 RRNT-34485




